
Wednesday, 01 June 2022 Amount Balance

Credit Interest to 31/05/2022 + $3.37 $6103.80

Sunday, 01 May 2022 Amount Balance

Credit Interest to 30/04/2022 + $3.26 $6100.43

Friday, 01 April 2022 Amount Balance

Credit Interest to 31/03/2022 + $3.36 $6097.17

Tuesday, 01 March 2022 Amount Balance

Credit Interest to 28/02/2022 + $3.04 $6093.81

Tuesday, 01 February 2022 Amount Balance

Credit Interest to 31/01/2022 + $3.36 $6090.77

Saturday, 01 January 2022 Amount Balance

Credit Interest to 31/12/2021 + $3.36 $6087.41

Wednesday, 01 December 2021 Amount Balance

Credit Interest to 30/11/2021 + $3.25 $6084.05

Monday, 01 November 2021 Amount Balance

Credit Interest to 31/10/2021 + $3.36 $6080.80

Friday, 01 October 2021 Amount Balance

Credit Interest to 30/09/2021 + $3.25 $6077.44

Wednesday, 01 September 2021 Amount Balance

Credit Interest to 31/08/2021 + $3.35 $6074.19

Sunday, 01 August 2021 Amount Balance
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Credit Interest to 31/07/2021 + $3.35 $6070.84

Thursday, 01 July 2021 Amount Balance

Credit Interest to 30/06/2021 + $3.24 $6067.49

This Interim Transaction Listing is not a formal statement of account and may include transactions that have appeared on previous
statements. It may not include all of the transactions processed since your last statement was issued. Some debit transactions may be
shown on this Transaction Listing before they are actually paid to the payee. AMP Bank does not guarantee that the payee will be paid.
If the amount is not paid to the payee, your account will be re-credited with the amount of the transaction. The details shown on the
Interim Transaction Listing may be abbreviated.
For further information relating to your account, including details of product benefits and applicable fees and charges or AMP Bank’s
dispute resolution procedure, please refer to the relevant Terms and Conditions for your account. Terms and Conditions and
information about our dispute resolution process can be obtained at amp.com.au/banking or requested by calling us on 13 30 30.

Issued by AMP Bank Limited ABN 15 081 596 009, AFSL and Australian credit license 234517.
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